Schedule of Fees and Charges

ACH Change Fee

Card Replacement

ATM Transaction Fee (for non CCCU ATM’s)
Check Cashing Fee

Check Copy Fee

Closed Account Fee/Transfer Service

Coin Fee

Collection/Uncollected/NSF/Courtesy Pay/Funds Fee/Stop Payment

CU Service Center Fee

Mastercard Debit Card Foreign Fee

Inactive Account Fee

IRA Account Withdrawal Fee/ Account Closing Fee
Loan Maintenance Fee

High Yield Money Market Share (below minimum balance)

High Yield Money Market Share Draft (below minimum balance)

Statement Fee (printed)

Money Order/Cashiers Check Fee
Membership Fee (one time)

Card Processing Convenience Fee

PIN # Reissue Fee

Legal/Research of Account Fee
Returned Mail Fee

Savings Withdrawal Fee (after 3 withdrawals per month)
Share Draft Fee *

Visa Gift Cards

Western Union/Wire Fee — Outgoing
Additional third party fees may exist.

* See representative for details on Share Draft Fees.
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$20.00

$15.00

$1.00

$3.00 per hundred
$5.00

$25.00

5.00%

$29.00

$3.50 per day
1.00%

$25.00 per year
$30.00

$35.00

$10.00 per month
$10.00 per month
$3.00 per month
$2.00

$5.00

$15.00

$5.00

$50.00 per hour
$8.00 per month
$5.00
$0.00-$13.00 per month
$2.50

$20.00
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