## **Schedule of Fees and Charges**

ACH Change Fee	\$20.00
Card Replacement	\$15.00
ATM Transaction Fee (for non CCCU ATM's)	\$1.00
Check Cashing Fee	\$3.00 per hundred
Check Copy Fee	\$5.00
Closed Account Fee/Transfer Service	\$25.00
Coin Fee	5.00%
Collection/Uncollected/NSF/Courtesy Pay/Funds Fee/Stop Payment	\$29.00
CU Service Center Fee	\$3.50 per day
Mastercard Debit Card Foreign Fee	1.00%
Inactive Account Fee	\$25.00 per year
IRA Account Withdrawal Fee/ Account Closing Fee	\$30.00
Loan Maintenance Fee	\$35.00
High Yield Money Market Share (below minimum balance)	\$10.00 per month
High Yield Money Market Share Draft (below minimum balance)	\$10.00 per month
Statement Fee (printed)	\$3.00 per month
Money Order/Cashiers Check Fee	\$2.00
Membership Fee (one time)	\$5.00
Card Processing Convenience Fee	\$15.00
PIN # Reissue Fee	\$5.00
Legal/Research of Account Fee	\$50.00 per hour
Returned Mail Fee	\$8.00 per month
Savings Withdrawal Fee (after 3 withdrawals per month)	\$5.00
Share Draft Fee *	\$0.00-\$13.00 per month
Visa Gift Cards	\$2.50
Western Union/Wire Fee – Outgoing	\$20.00

## Additional third party fees may exist.

<sup>\*</sup> See representative for details on Share Draft Fees.